
Exmouth Photo Group Summer Programme May 2025

Date Activity Venue Time Meal Organisers

Sat 3 May WCPF Members Exhibition; Presentation 4 Magelake Hall, Uffculme, Cullompton,  EX15 3DP 13:00 WCPF

Sun 4 May WCPF Members Exhibition 4 Magelake Hall, Uffculme EX15 3DP WCPF

Mon 5 May WCPF Members Exhibition 4 Magelake Hall, Uffculme EX15 3DP WCPF

Tues 6 May Exmouth in Bloom 2026 Calendar Launch 
World of Country Life West Down Lane, Sandy Bay, 

EX8 5BY
09:45 Exmouth in Bloom

Thurs 1 - Sat 31 EPG Display of prints (please give to Mark R & Lynn) Exmouth Library, 40 Exeter Road  09:00 - 18:00 closed Weds & Sun 

Tues 6 May WCPF Members Exhibition 4 Magelake Hall, Uffculme EX15 3DP WCPF

Tues 6 May EPG AV Group Zoom: AV Battle 19:30 Ian Bateman 

Wed 7 May EPG Photo Walk "around Exmouth" Exmouth - The Strand - benches by the Memorial 18:00 Prezzo:19:00 Christine & Maurice 

Wed 7 May Contact Christine chairperson.epg@gmail.com 

Thurs 8 May VE Day Celebration Music & Fish & Chips Salvation Army Hall, Sheppards Row, Exmouth 13:00 Fish&Chips Exmouth Museum &  

Thurs 8 May Contact https://www.exmouthmuseum.co.uk/ Tickets £10 - book in advance Salvation Army 

Thurs 8 May WCPF Members Exhibition 4 Magelake Hall, Uffculme EX15 3DP WCPF
Thurs 9 May WCPF Members Exhibition 4 Magelake Hall, Uffculme EX15 3DP WCPF
Sat 10 May WCPF Members Exhibition 4 Magelake Hall, Uffculme EX15 3DP WCPF
Sat 10 May Steam Punk Gathering https://www.cliffrailwaylynton.co.uk/ 10:00 - 18:00 Cliff Railway 

Sat 10 May Pride March Exeter: Sidwell St & Northenhay  & Rougemont Gardens 12:00 Exeter Pride 
Sun 11 May WCPF Members Exhibition 4 Magelake Hall, Uffculme EX15 3DP WCPF
Mon 12 May WCPF Members Exhibition 4 Magelake Hall, Uffculme EX15 3DP WCPF
Tues 13 May WCPF Members Exhibition 4 Magelake Hall, Uffculme EX15 3DP WCPF
Wed 14 May

Weds 14 May WCPF Members Exhibition 4 Magelake Hall, Uffculme EX15 3DP

Thurs 15 May WCPF Members Exhibition - last day 4 Magelake Hall, Uffculme EX15 3DP

Sat 17 May Devon County Show on 15, 16, 17 May Westpoint Arena.  EX5 1DJ: See EPG email 22nd April EPG members on photos 

Sun 18 May

Wed 21 May

Fri 23 May Delamore Sculpture Trail. Cornwood PL21 9QT Contact Sheila sah2@live.co.uk 10:30 -16:30 Delamore Estate

Fri 23 May £15 on the door. £12.50 online https://www.delamore-art.co.uk/ Open every day in May Delamore

Fri 23 May Devon Truck Show Honiton https://devontruckshow.co.uk/ Open 23 - 26 May  Ticket prices vary 

Fri 23 May Sidmouth International Jazz & Blues Open 23 - 26 May

Sat 24 May Jurassic Coast International AV Salon Zoom 09:30 EPG-JAV

Sun 25 May Jurassic Coast International AV Salon Zoom 09:30 EPG-JAV

Mon 26 May Sidmouth International Jazz & Blues last day https://www.sidmouthjazz.com/

Wed 28 May 

Fri 30 May Riveria Air Show  30, 31 May & 1 Jun https://englishrivieraairshow.co.uk/  Paignton Green - see website for directions 

Sat 31 May Devon Clubs Battle Woodbury Village Hall, Flower St, Woodbury EX5 1LX 12:45 EPG hosting 

mailto:chairperson.epg@gmail.com
https://englishrivieraairshow.co.uk/


Sat 31 May Devon Clubs Battle Some EPG members will set up at 10:00.   Help required to clear up at the end. 


